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Su mmary See complete responses

Does your institution have a dedicated intellectual property policy?

Yes 2 17%
No 8 67%

— i r 2
Cther [2] Other 2 17%

No [8]

Yes [2)

Does your institution have a dedicated policy for ODL course design and development?

Yes 3 25%

No 8 67%

Nod] et Other 1 8%
Yes [3

Does your institution have a dedicated policy for quality assurance?

e I Yes 3 25%
ner No 5 42%
Other 4 33%

Does your institution have a dedicated policy for student support ?
Yes 3 25%



—— Other [5] No 4 33%
Other 5 42%

Mo [4]—
Yes [3]
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